
HOLLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2025-2026 
CALENDAR

First Day of School | Thursday, August 21
Labor Day Weekend - No School Friday, August 29 & Monday, September 1  

Parent Teacher-Conferences TK-5 | Tuesday, October 14
Parent-Teacher Conferences 6-12 | Thursday, October 16
Parent-Teacher Conferences 6-12 | Tuesday, October 21
Parent-Teacher Conferences TK-5 | Wednesday, October 22
Parent-Teacher Conferences TK-5 | Thursday, October 23 

Half Day TK-12 | Thursday, October 23
No School TK-12 | Friday, October 24
Half Day TK-12 / Staff Professional Development | Friday, November 7
Thanksgiving Holiday - No School | Wednesday, Nov. 26 - Sunday, Nov. 30
Half Day 9-12 |Thursday, December 18
Half Day TK-12 | Friday, December 19 
Holiday Break - No School | December 20 - January 4

MLK Day - No School TK-12 | Monday, January 19 

Parent-Teacher Conferences TK-5 | Tuesday, February 17
Parent-Teacher Conferences 6-12 | Wednesday, February 18 
Parent-Teacher Conferences 6-12 | Tuesday, February 24
Parent-Teacher Conferences TK-5 | Wednesday, February 25

Mid-Winter Break - No School | Friday, February 27 - Monday, March 2 
Spring Break  - No School | Friday, April 3 - Sunday, April 12
No School TK-12 / Staff Professional Development | Friday, April 24
Tulip Time KinderParade - Half Day TK-12| Thursday, May 7 
Commencement | Tuesday, May 19
Memorial Day - No School | Monday, May 25  
Half Day TK-12 | Tuesday, June 2
Last Day of School - Half Day TK-12 | Wednesday, June 3

Early Release Days (Wednesdays): 

August 27
September 3, 10, 17, and 24 
October 1, 8, 15, 22, and 29
November 5, 12, and19
December 3, 10, 17

January 7, 14, 21, and 28
February 4, 11, 18, and 25 
March 4, 11, 18, and 25 
April 1, 15, 22, and 29, 
May 6, 13, 20, and 27

All dates on this calendar are subject to change.  All changes to the 
district calendar will be published on the online district calendar: 
www.hollandpublicschools.org

These dates are tentative, pending ratification of The Board of Education at the April 2025 Board of Education Meeting.
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